120 000 308680

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	30
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
MAIL MAIL	10
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300354118723

10/26/20==01029==023 *+60.t

026. 117 4111:19

MICHICAS

DET 2 1 2020 I ALBRITTON

		Tree and Lawn Service LLC	·	
SOBJECT: _		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	.
The enclosed a	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return a	II correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Levi Đill		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		7121 Summer Street	Address	
		Englewood, F1, 34224	Addiess	
		lbpropertysolutionsfl@gma	City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
For further info	ormation c	E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report no all:	tification)
Levi Dill			941 716-1384 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytii	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a c	heck for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Fil	ing Fec	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
Regi: Divis P.O.	Box 632	Section orporations	Street Address: Registration So Division of Co The Centre of 2415 N. Monro	rporations

Tallahassee, FL 32303

, Lo:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations



27777777 77 2:14

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 5, 2020

LEVI DILL 7121 SUMMER STREET ENGLEWOOD, FL 34224

SUBJECT: ISLAND DILL TREE AND LAWN SERVICE, LLC

Ref. Number: L20000308680

We have received your document for ISLAND DILL TREE AND LAWN SERVICE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 720A00024391

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Island Dill Tree and Lawn Service, LLC

company has been notified in writing of this change.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company	were filed on $\frac{9/30/2020}{}$	and assig
Florida document number <u>L20000308680</u>	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here:	
Lemon Bay Property Solutions, LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	7121 Summer Street Ei	nglewood, FL 34224
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE.	ET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		7121 Summer Street Er	iglewood, FL 34224
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addresses		address on our records	, <u>enter the name of th</u> e new <u>r</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Levi Dill		
New Registered Office Address:	7121 Summer S	itreet	
The witten of the winds.	, <u></u> , <u></u>	Enter Florida stree	et address
	Englewood		Florida 34224 Zup Code
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the proj	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•	

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this docume being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of
MGR Levi Dill	Levi Dill	7121 Summer Street	□Add
		Englewood, FL 34224	□Rem
			□Char
			□Add
			□Chan
			□Add
			□Remc
			□Chan _ṭ
			□Add
			□Remo
			⊡Chan _ṭ
		□Remo	
		□Chanş	
			□Add
		.	□Remo
			□ Chan:

II amt II	ding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
_	
<u></u>	
_	
_	
-	
	,
ka na	10/12/2020
(If an effect Note: If	e date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) ive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0 the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed t's effective date on the Department of State's records.
the record secord is filed	pecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after t
Dated_	tober 12 2020
Dated	
	Signature of a member guthorized representative of a member
	Levi Dill
	Typed or printed name of signee